
Big Spring Independent School District 
708 East 11th Place 

Big Spring, Texas 79720-4648 
 

TABULATION SHEET 
 

FOOD SERVICE – LABOR & CONTRACTED SERVICES 
Bid Opening: November 20, 2024 

Board Approval:   
Contract Period:  January 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025 

 
 Approved Vendors: 

 
 
 

 
A-Tex Restaurant Supply, Inc.  Kelly Farmer – President/CEO 
2008 S. Bryant Blvd. 325-224-8888 
San Angelo, TX  76903 Fax:  325-224-8110 
Email address:  kelly@atexrestaurantsupply.com 
Web address:  www.atexrestaurantsupply.com 
MARKUP: 0-100% 
AREA(S) OF CONSIDERATION: Representatives will not service the district.  
Refrigeration Services; Food Service Equipment Installation & Repair Services; Vent-A-
Hood & Exhaust System Installations. 
EXCLUSIONS:  None noted 
QUOTATION: Reference # for Bid 2024-005 Food Service – Labor & Contract Services 
Dated 11-20-24 
EDGAR CERTIFICATIONS:  Yes 
 
 
 
 
Blast Masters, Inc.                                                  Lane Corley-Director of Field Operations 
1711 E. Hwy 350 432-267-5449 
Big Spring, TX 79720                                                                           Fax: 432-267-2265  
PO Box 2551  
Big Spring, TX 79721  
Email address: lane@blastmastersinc.com 
Web address: www.blastmastersinc.com 
MARKUP: None listed. 
AREA(S) OF CONSIDERATION: Representative will serve the district regularly. Vent-A-
Hood & Exhaust System Installations, Repair, & Cleaning Services. 
EXCLUSIONS:  None noted.  
QUOTATION:  Dated 11-19-2024 
EDGAR CERTIFICATIONS: Yes 
 
 
 
 

mailto:kelly@atexrestaurantsupply.com


FOOD SERVICE 
LABOR AND CONTRACT SERVIVCES (continue)      Page 2 

 
Clean Water Texas,LLC dba Culligan Water             Lori Boatenhamer-Operations Mgr 
1509 E FM 700 432-263-8781 
Big Spring, TX   79720  
PO Box 2291  
Big Spring, TX 79721  
Email address: steven@culliganbigspring.com 
Web address:  None Noted 
MARKUP:  40%  
AREA(S) OF CONSIDERATION: Representative will serve the district for scheduled 
maintenance. RO/AU services; Back Flow Certification; Sprinkler Parts 
EXCLUSIONS:  None noted.  
QUOTATION:  11-20-24 
EDGAR CERTIFICATIONS: Yes 
 
 
 
 
Paint & Safety Store (The) Mark Sheedy – Salesman 
201 S. Benton  432-263-8491 
Big Spring, TX 79720                                                                             
Email address:  mark@thepassonline.com 
Web address:  thepassonline.com 
MARKUP: All items priced as per TIPS and Buyboard.  
AREA(S) OF CONSIDERATION: Representatives will service the district. Fire & Safety 
Inspection & Services, Custodial & Janitorial Equipment & Repair.    
EXCLUSIONS:  None noted. 
QUOTATION: 230103 - Affink Dated 11-06-24 
EDGAR CERTIFICATIONS:  Yes 
 
 
 
 
West Texas Fire & Industrial Supply Kendall Hirschfeld – Vice President 
138 W. Concho Ave  325-486-4800 
San Angelo, TX 76902                                                                            Fax: 325-653-4111 
P.O Box 3085 
San Angelo, TX 76902  
Email address:  service@wtxsupply.com 
Web address:  wtxsupply.com 
MARKUP: 20%  
AREA(S) OF CONSIDERATION: Representatives will service the district. Fire & Safety 
Inspection & Services..    
EXCLUSIONS:  None noted. 
QUOTATION: Dated 11-21-24 
EDGAR CERTIFICATIONS:  Yes 



Big Spring Independent School District 
708 East 11th Place 

Big Spring, Texas 79720-4648 
 
 
 
 
Bids were sent out to __4___ companies as suggested by the Big Spring ISD’s Food Service 
Director.  _5_ bids were returned. 


	Bid Opening: November 20, 2024

